
 
 

2018 UPPERSTATE ITINERARY 
 
 
    7:30 am Band room opens (be sure you have your black shoes & socks) 
    8:45 am       Call Time 
    9:00 am Roll Call on buses 
    9:15 am Depart for Boiling Springs High School 
  10:45 am Arrive at Boiling Springs High School 
  11:00 pm Meet with Mr. Yost, unload truck 
  11:15 pm Time for lunch, use the restroom, and change 
  12:30 pm Dressed and in block for stretching & visual warm up in parking lot 
  12:50 pm Move to warm up area 
    1:00 pm  Warm up 
    1:45 pm Depart Warm up area 
    1:50 pm Gate Time 
    2:00 pm Performance 
    2:15 pm Return to truck to store instruments and hats  
    2:45 pm Return to field for awards 
    3:15 pm Awards 
    3:30 pm Return to buses, change and load 
    4:30 pm Depart Boiling Springs High School 
    6:00 pm Arrival at Northwestern 
     
 
 
**All instruments will be loaded on the truck after the rehearsal on Friday.   
 
**Personal instruments are to be loaded in or under the buses after the show and taken home 

once we return for individual practice on Sunday. Tubas will need to be sure they have 
their mouthpiece to take home for practice on Sunday. 

 
**Lunch Menu: Arby’s Sandwiches, chips, deserts, soft drinks and water 

 
 Vegetarians please let us know asap if you would prefer a salad or vegetarian 
sub. Thank you  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

PARENT INFORMATION 
 
 
School	Address:	
	
	 2251	Old	Furnace	Road	
	 Boiling	Springs,	SC		29316	
	
	
Travel	Suggestions:	

• Take Hwy 5 to I-85 south 
 

• Take Exit 75 Hwy. 9 North toward Boiling Springs. 
 

• Spectators: Travel 2.8 Miles; turn right at light past Boiling Springs First 
Baptist onto Old Furnace Rd. Boiling Springs High School is ½ mile on left.  
Free parking will be across from the school and at First Baptist.  (shuttles are 
provided) Follow the signs.   

	

Admission	Price:	

Tickets	will	be	available	at	the	spectator	gate.	Ticket	prices	are	$10.00	
for	adults	and	$6.00	for	students.	

	

Concessions:	

A	variety	of	concessions	will	be	available	throughout	the	stadium	as	
well	as	food	trucks.	

 


